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T55Q81 -
1000L Capacity

- Made from engineered geomembrane for maximum strength.

- High frequency welded construction to guarantee no leaking.

6.0 0 SECONDARY
Boodlly CONTAINMENT

Quickbund
Portable Bunding System

The Australian made Quickbund Portable Bunding
System provides a safe and secure area for dealing
with a wide range of liquids including acids,

caustics, oils and fuels.

Simply position and unfold the fully self contained
bunding unit for a field bunding solution.

- Compact and lightweight for optimum portability.

- Made in Australia for Australian conditions.

- Fold down walls allow access for all wheeled vehicles.

- Puncture resistant underblankets are available when deploying

on rugged terrain.

- Portable oil/water filters can be fitted to drain off water and

capture any hydrocarbons.

Fold down walls for
easy access

Fast set-up for fast containment

Item Code
TSSOB1
T550B2
TS5QB3
TSSQB4
TS5QB5
TSSQB6
TSSQB7
TSSQB8
TSSQB9
T55QB10

LxWxH({m]
1.9x1.8x0.3
2.5%2.5x0.3
4.1x%2.5x0.3
3.2x1.9x0.3

3.2x3.2x0.3
8.5x4.5x0.3
10x5x0.3
15%5.5x0.3
5x5x0.3
4.1x4.1x0.3

Made tough for all conditions

Capacity(L)

1000
2000
3000
1800

3000
11400
15000
24700

7500

5000
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Pack Size(mm)

600x700x100
F00x700x100
700x700x150
700x700x100
700x700x150
800x900x300
800x900x350
800x900x400

700x800x200
J00x700x150

Fitted with oil/water filter

Weight(kg)
10
20
26
19
26
67
75
86

45
32



