



Quickbund Portable Bunding System

The Australian made Quickbund Portable Bunding System provides a safe and secure area for dealing with a wide range of liquids including acids, caustics, oils and fuels.

Simply position and unfold the fully self contained bunding unit for a field bunding solution.

- Made from engineered geomembrane for maximum strength.
- High frequency welded construction to guarantee no leaking.
- Compact and lightweight for optimum portability.
- Made in Australia for Australian conditions.
- Fold down walls allow access for all wheeled vehicles.
- Puncture resistant underblankets are available when deploying on rugged terrain.
- Portable oil/water filters can be fitted to drain off water and capture any hydrocarbons.





Fold down walls for easy access



Fast set-up for fast containment



Made tough for all conditions



Fitted with oil/water filter

Item Code	LxWxH(m)	Capacity(L)	Pack Size(mm)	Weight(kg)
TSSQB1	1.9x1.8x0.3	1000	600x700x100	10
TSSQB2	2.5x2.5x0.3	2000	700x700x100	20
TSSQB3	4.1x2.5x0.3	3000	700x700x150	26
TSSQB4	3.2x1.9x0.3	1800	700x700x100	19
TSSQB5	3.2x3.2x0.3	3000	700x700x150	26
TSSQB6	8.5x4.5x0.3	11400	800x900x300	67
TSSQB7	10x5x0.3	15000	800x900x350	75
TSSQB8	15x5.5x0.3	24700	800x900x400	86
TSSQB9	5x5x0.3	7500	700x800x200	45
TSSQB10	4.1x4.1x0.3	5000	700x700x150	32